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Em. Prof. dr. Larry O'Toole, Jr. Full Professor


+31 (0)53 4894377
 cmsotool@uga.edu

Personal page 




[image: Picture of Em. Prof. dr. Dick W.P. Ruiter, LL.M]
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Dr. Yoram Krozer


053-4894377
 krozer@xs4all.nl






[image: Picture of Dr. Cristina Osorio Vazquez]
Dr. Cristina Osorio Vazquez


+52 (997) 974 6100 ext. 1015
 ma.cristina.osorio@hotmail.com

Personal page 




[image: Picture of Dr. Narges Salehi Shahrabi]
Dr. Narges Salehi Shahrabi


053-4894377







Chair


dr. K.R.D. Lulofs (Kris) Associate Professor
+31534894539
 k.r.d.lulofs@utwente.nl
Building: Ravelijn 1248

Personal page 

Full professors


prof.dr. J.T.A. Bressers (Hans) Full Professor
+31534893195
 j.t.a.bressers@utwente.nl

Personal page 


prof.dr. J.S. Clancy (Joy) Full professor
+31534893537
 j.s.clancy@utwente.nl

Personal page 


prof.dr. M.A. Heldeweg LLM (Michiel) Emeritus Professor
+31534896834
 m.a.heldeweg@utwente.nl
Building: Ravelijn 1260

Personal page 


prof.dr. S.M.M. Kuks (Stefan) Full professor
 s.m.m.kuks@utwente.nl

Personal page 

Senior staff


dr. E.J. Aukes (Ewert) Assistant Professor
+31534894553
 e.j.aukes@utwente.nl
Building: Ravelijn 1137

Personal page 


mr.dr. L.C.P. Broos (Lesley) Assistant Professor
+31534893219
 l.c.p.broos@utwente.nl
Building: Ravelijn 1238

Personal page 


dr. N.A. Cano Londono (Natalia) Researcher
+31534895668
 n.a.canolondono@utwente.nl

Personal page 


dr. C.A. Casiano Flores (César) Assistant Professor
+31534892127
 c.a.casianoflores@utwente.nl
Building: Ravelijn 1242

Personal page 


dr. L. Chiappini (Letizia) Assistant Professor
+31534899891
 l.chiappini@utwente.nl
Building: Ravelijn 1242

Personal page 


dr. F.H.J.M. Coenen (Frans) Associate Professor
+31534893216
 f.h.j.m.coenen@utwente.nl
Building: Ravelijn 1250

Personal page 


R.C. Dekker LLM (Renée) Lecturer
+31534891229
 r.c.dekker@utwente.nl
Building: Ravelijn 1129

Personal page 


dr. M.L. Franco Garcia (Laura) Assistant Professor
+31534894234
 m.l.francogarcia@utwente.nl
Building: Ravelijn 1153

Personal page 


dr. I. Ibrahim (Imad) Assistant Professor in Environmental Law and Governance
+31534895435
 i.ibrahim@utwente.nl

Personal page 


dr. E. Kücük (Elif) Postdoctoral Researcher
+31534895367
 e.kucuk@utwente.nl
Building: Ravelijn 

Personal page 


dr. S.R. McGreevy (Steven) Assistant Professor
+31534894642
 s.r.mcgreevy@utwente.nl
Building: Ravelijn 1129

Personal page 


dr. F.A. Metz MA (Florence) Assistant Professor
+31534894780
 f.a.metz@utwente.nl

Personal page 


dr. G. Özerol (Gül) Associate Professor
+31534894171
 g.ozerol@utwente.nl
Building: Ravelijn 1155

Personal page 


dr. L. Sanderink (Lisa) Assistant Professor
+31534894462
 l.sanderink@utwente.nl
Building: Ravelijn 1135

Personal page 


dr. A. Votsis (Athanasios) Assistant Professor
+31534897160
 a.votsis@utwente.nl
Building: Ravelijn 1244

Personal page 

On-site research staff


A.A. Adebayo (Abimbola) PhD Candidate
+31686151260
 a.a.adebayo@utwente.nl

Personal page 


F.R. Baack MSc (Franziska) Researcher
+31534899015
 f.r.baack@utwente.nl
Building: Horst Complex 

Personal page 


M. Elagouz (Mohamed) PhD Candidate
+31534899338
 m.elagouz@utwente.nl
Building: Ravelijn 1242

Personal page 


A. Ellermann (Anne) PhD Candidate
+31534893479
 a.ellermann@utwente.nl

Personal page 


J. van Montfoort (Jochum) PhD Candidate
+31534898514
 j.vanmontfoort@utwente.nl

Personal page 


J.M. Schillinger (Juliane) PhD Candidate
+31534891991
 j.m.schillinger@utwente.nl

Personal page 


A.A.M. Wawi MSc PDEng (Amro) PhD Candidate
+31534896105
 a.a.m.wawi@utwente.nl

Personal page 

Off-site research staff


N.K.M. Afghani MSc (Nof) Guest PhD Candidate
+31534895207
 n.k.m.afghani@utwente.nl

Personal page 


W.E. Ereku (Winifred) Guest PhD Candidate
+31534895972
 w.e.ereku@utwente.nl

Personal page 


Abbas Salum Kitogo PhD Candidate
+255 689 103 906
 abbas.kitogo@undp.org

Personal page 


A. Kojakovic MSc (Ana) Guest PhD Candidate
+31534899485
 a.kojakovic@utwente.nl

Personal page 


C.C. Lujan Ornelas (Claudia) PhD Candidate
+31534897811
 c.c.lujanornelas@utwente.nl
Building: Ravelijn 

Personal page 


T.C. Muzamwese (Tawanda) Guest PhD Candidate
+31534895196
 t.c.muzamwese@utwente.nl

Personal page 


J. Nurdiana MSc (Juli) PhD Candidate
+31534897832
 j.nurdiana@utwente.nl

Personal page 

Support staff


B. van Dalm - Grobben (Barbera) Management assistant CSTM
+31534894377
 b.vandalm-grobben@utwente.nl
Building: Ravelijn 1252

Personal page 


R.J. Koster (Rinske) Programme Coordinator MEEM
+31534892396
 r.j.koster@utwente.nl

Personal page 


dr. M. Lordkipanidze (Maia) Programme Coordinator MEEM
+31534896080
 m.lordkipanidze@utwente.nl
Building: Ravelijn 

Personal page 


H.G. van Meerendonk - Obinna (Hilde) Programme Coordinator MEEM
+31534892679
 h.g.vanmeerendonk@utwente.nl

Personal page 

Affiliated full professors


Em. Prof. dr. William M. Lafferty Full Professor
+31 (0)53 4894377
 wml@prosus.org

Personal page 


Prof. dr. Jon C. Lovett Full Professor
+44(0)113 343 3327
 j.lovett@leeds.ac.uk

Personal page 


Em. Prof. dr. Larry O'Toole, Jr. Full Professor
+31 (0)53 4894377
 cmsotool@uga.edu

Personal page 


Em. Prof. dr. Dick W.P. Ruiter, LL.M Full Professor
+31 (0)53 4894377
 d.w.p.ruiter@utwente.nl

Personal page 


Em. Prof. dr. Nico Schulte Nordholt Full Professor
+31 (0)53 4894377
 schultenordholtnico@gmail.com

Personal page 

Affiliated Others


Dr. Mohammad Assaduzzaman
 m.assaduzzaman@utwente.nl

Personal page 


Dr. Kamia Handayani
Personal page 


Dr. Isabel Kreiner
 ikreiner@itesm.mx

Personal page 



Dr. Yoram Krozer
053-4894377
 krozer@xs4all.nl




Dr. Cristina Osorio Vazquez
+52 (997) 974 6100 ext. 1015
 ma.cristina.osorio@hotmail.com

Personal page 



Dr. Narges Salehi Shahrabi
053-4894377






Share this pageTo use this functionality you first need to:
Accept cookies






Gov. & Tech. for Sustainability
Building Ravelijn, room 1252
Drienerlolaan 5, 7522 NB Enschede

+31 53 489 4377
b.vandalm-grobben@utwente.nl
Route





	Research & EducationResearch philosophy
Energy research
Sustainable production & consumption
Water governance
Education
EMSI

	About usChairs
Professors
Senior staff
On-site research staff
Off-site research staff
Support staff

	UTwenteContact & Route
People Pages (UT phone directory)
Route and map
Careers
News overview UT
Event overview UT
Press department
Show all links

	




Disclaimer & CopyrightPrivacy & CookiesLast Update 17/04/2018[image: University of Twente.]



Close
Suggestions












